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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZ we he
8. Oa.m. Bright and Early8.0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Hit Review with Victor Silvester
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJonathan
10. O Notorious
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Melody Masters
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: The Ink Spots
2. 0 True Confessions
2.15 Music by Charlies Williams
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Organi-zation News; What Women Are Doing;Talk by Joan Hewitt
3.30
3.35
4. 0
5. 0
5.45

6.0

1ZB Happiness Club
Music for Pleasure
The Harmony Hour
Teatime Cabaret
Evening Star: Nancy Harrie
EVENING PROGRAMME
Hits by Les Baxter, Frankie Laine

and Evelyn Knight
Creatures of the Wild
Recent Overseas Releases

7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
8 30
10. 0
10.30

1 Spy
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Appointment with Fate
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Chorus and Orchestra
Lady from Lisban (final episode)
Story of Dr. Kildare
Music Makers
Reply Paid Quiz
Close down

WELLINGTON2ZB 980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Sessicn
-6~6.15
9. 0
9.309.4510.0
10.15
10.30
-610.45
11. 0
1.30
2.0
Op.m
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
True Confessions (first sien

tacsindsInstrumental Variety

Railway Notices‘
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Light Orchestras
Sam Costa (bass)
Notorious
Wiusic While You Work
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane

| Moreton and Kaye, Geraldo and
|

his Orchestra, Dick Haymes

|

Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express
Down Memory Lane

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),What Women are Doinj, News from
Organisations, Joan Hewitt interview,Letter to Felicity
3.30 Music of Percy Grainger
3.45 Soprano and Contraito
4. 0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
4.15 Harmony Serenaders
4.30 Hawaiian Interlude
4.45 Waltz Time
5. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
5.15 The Mills Brothers
5.30 Rhythm Random6.45 Storytime

| EVENING PROGRAMME
Featuring Jules Massenet
The Men Who Sold HonestyTuneful Tempo
i SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Piano Time :

Magic Carpet of Music
Story of Dr Kildare
Something New
Benny Goodman’s Orchestra
0 For the Motorist
0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Melodies to Wake You
7. 0 Sun Up session
7.30 A Little of the Latest
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 School’s Out9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
-9.30 In Working Mood10. 0 Notorious
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Late Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
. Anne)-12. 0 Lunchtime Fare1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories,
0 Famous Letters: The Schumann
Love Story2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations, What Women
Are Doing
3.30 Musical Moments with the Cold-
stream Guards
3.45 Nadine Connor, Lauritz Melchior

| and Edric Connor4.0 Alfred Cortot
4.15 The Four Guardsmen
4.30 Ray Noble and his Orchestra ‘
4.45 Lucienne Boyer5.15 Junior Garden Circle
5.30 Burl Ives
5.45 Crossroads of Destiny
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Anton and the Paramount Orches-
Glasgow Orpheus Choir
Family Fun
Top Tunes bd

I SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Banjo Symphonic Orchestreisn’t It Romantic?
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Half Hour
March of Science
Fred Astaire
Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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7.35 Morning Star: Lili Kraus (piano)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Moment Musicale10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Intruder
1030 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety
141.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma>12. 0 Lunch Music

p.m. The Stars Entertain

Joan Hewitt Interviews, News from Or-
Ganisations, What Women are Doing

14.0
|
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

| 1.45 The Milt Herth Trio and the Knaves
;2. 0 Famous Letters

beer?
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

3.30 isn’t It Romantic?3.45 Sea Songs
4. 0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Composers’ Corner: Irving Berlin4.45 Knight and Day
5. 0 Popular Parade5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
6.15 Something Old, Something New

—

6.30 Variety Time6.45 Orchestrai Interiude
7.0. Aap7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Famous Frauds
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 To Be Announced
|
8.45 The Octopus/9. O The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Lave at Arms
1015 Partners, Please10.30 Close dewn

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests —

| 9.30 Light Pianists
| 9.45 Whistle While You
1/40. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
|

10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45. South American Music
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Overseas News-
letter}; Organisation Notes
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres2..0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
7. 0 Superman
7.15 Famous Letters: Lady Hester Stan-
hope
7.30
"
Dossier on Dumetrius

7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Three Musketeers
:
8.30 Romance and Rhythm
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Songwriter: Harry Ruby
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Hound of.the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down

1

"Knight and Day’’-no, not the wrong
spelling of a popular song, but a quar-
ter-hour programme by Evelyn Knight
and Dennis Day, two entertainers who
may be heard from 4ZB at 4.45 this
afternoon.
* * *

The music of Harry Ruby will be
heard from 2ZA at 9.45 tonight. This
American songwriter, who had intended
to make professional baseball his career,
found he had a flair for writing hits.
In collaboration with Bert Kalmar he,
has written many songs for films, in-
cluding "Three Little Words,’’ one of
the few film songs te have sold more
than a million copies.
* * *

Few musicians have lived as full a
life as Australian-born Percy Grainger.
As a pianist he did much to spread the
} fame of Ravel, Debussy and Albeniz.He studied with Basoni and became a
friend of Grieg, who led him to take
a keen interest in folk music, which
forms the basis of many of his com-
positions. Music from the pen of Percy
Grainger may be heard today at 3.30
p.m. from 2ZB.
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Firstmade topleasethepleasantwhimofa
RussianGrandDuke theseSobranieRussians
aremade from the rarestfullymaturedRussian
tobaccorolled inblackpaperelcgantlycrested
andgoldtipped. Here is a cigarette for state
occasions whethcrpublicorstrictlyprivate
andneverthelessaqualitywhichanyconnoisseur
would approve

Sobranie OBlackCRussia
Also available in SEVEN other popular blends
MadebythemakersofBalkanSobranie
at SobranieHouse,London,ECI

Sole New Zealand Distributors :JOSEPH NATHAN & co: (Nz,) LTD.WELLINGTON and AUCKLAND_
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